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Physical Infrastructure of college library
238 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ execellent

Collection of books,journals and reading materials of college library

238 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent

Support and assistance of library Staff
237 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent
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Computer centers/facilities
237 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent

Support and assistance of staff at the departmental Laboratory
237 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent

Infrastructure of Laboratories
238 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent
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College Sports Ground

238 responses

@ average

@® good
@ very good
@ Excellent

34.9%

Support and Assistance of college office/Dean staff
238 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent

Complaint Redressal committees
233 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent
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Hostel Facilities
230 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent

Wifi and internet facility

238 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent

College Website

238 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent
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Class room Infrastructure

238 responses
@ average
@® good
® very
@ Excellent

44.5%
20.6%

Girls Common Room(only for female students)

114 responses

@ average
@ good

@ very good
14.9% @ Excellent

Drinking Water facility

238 responses
@ average
21.8% ® good
@ very good
@ Excellent
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Washroom cleanliness and maintenance
238 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent

Greenary/connectivity in college campus
237 responses

@ average
@® good
33.8% @ very good

@ Excellent
11.8%
33.8%

Cleanliness and maintenance of College Premises

238 responses
@ average
@® good
@ very good
18.1% @ Excellent
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Parking facilities
236 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent

Canteen facilities
238 responses

@ average

@® good
@ very good
@ Excellent

Py
4

Safety and security in campus

238 responses

@ average
@® good

@ very good
@ Excellent

Y
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Overall gradation of training and placement activities
238 responses

® average
21.8% ® good
@ very good
@ Excellent
42.9%
Overall gradation of activities under student council
237 responses
@ average
@® good
@ very good
@ Excellent
14.8%
Overall gradation of gymkhana Activities
237 responses
® average
22.8% ® good
@ very good

@ Excellent
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Assistance in medical Services/ counseling

232 responses

® average
® good

\ y @ very good
\D 10 8% @ Excellent

Suggestion of activities to be added under student council

Na

None

No

Nothing

Arrange workshop to aware students about trending technologies

©ENOU A WN R

Charity clubs and social clubs to be added
. NA
. None
. NA
. No, Suggestion. Everything is well and fine.
. No
. NA
. None
. NA
. No
. NA
. None
. Counselling of every student should be mandatory
. Nothing everything is good
. No
. No
. Required Wife facilities each and every corner of the college
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. No
. NA
. NA
. None
. No
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40.
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42.
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54,
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NA
Add elections for the role of GS and Joint-GS
Nill

Plz Reduce Syllabus and Add some company related activities

NA

Promotion of various Exams, Exhibition, competition for students.,

NA
No suggestion

Na

NA

NA

Startup idea and provide fund
No

Nothing

NA

Sports

NA

NA

Everything is good

NA

Yes, if we train students more to real life challenges
life....

Coding club

55. ..

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

No

Nothing that | can think of
Na

Industrial Visits

N/A

.... that they will face after college

Student council members are not that much supportive to students
63. .
64. .

No
NA
NA
Complaint box
NA
No

Good

Industry workshops

NA

There are no suggestions
NA
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80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
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92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
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Two-way binding in angular

Na

Sports

NA

No

No

NA

Can improve the quality of sports by providing them good quality equipment and support
N/A

Doing Great work, can add more student development programs.
Awareness programs

98. .

99.

100.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

No
No
Nothing
NA
No
NA
Time management on college workhand student benefit related work should be
done.
Nothing
Session on practical implementation
NA
Everything is good....
No suggestions
NA
Interactive sessions of students for overall development
The post of LADIES Representative should be gained back.
Sports equipment must be of good quality.
Providing information to the students about various fields of a specific branch.
| like the faculty and | feel | had the best environment for my studies. | learned

many new things from my teachers who were very helpful in every way they could. The

teacher-student interaction was great. The teachers were very friendly because of which |

could clarify many of my doubts

NA

Convocation program

No

Form every type of working clubs, only 2 clubs are working.
None

NA

Nothing

NA

121.

122.

None
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123. No suggestions

124. NA

125. -

126. Nothing

127. --

128. No

129. -

130. .

131. NA

132. NA

133. -

134. NA

135.

136. Nil

137. Nothing

138. .

139. To give students an opportunity to develop leadership by organizing and carrying
out college activities and service projects.

140. -

141. Na

142. Do arrangements for student visits. Field knowledge is necessary.

143. NA

144, NA

145. Sports and activities related to events should be promoted too

146. No.

147. .

148. fast network system

149. No

150. Nice

151. --

152. No

153. Sports activities should be improved

154. .

155. None

156. -

157. Election committee for commencement of IR LR AND CR

158. -

159. Sports

160. good

161. NA

162. Promote every type of skill required...and ensure that each student of the college
is participating

163. Seminars for the guidance of competitive exams

164. NA

165. All are good

166. No.

167. NO

168. Alumni interaction can be increased so that practical knowledge can be gained



169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.

department. Regularly keeping these events make students itself skilful and

knowledgeable.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,
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Upgrade everything

NA

There must be freedom for organising events in Zenith function.
Get together

Sport season start

NA

UR/IR/LR Election

No

No
NA
No need

No need

Nothing.

NA

no

Na

Providing practical workshop and industrial experts session for respective

Encouraging students and convincing the faculties to celebrate the shiv Jayanti.
Election for Higher Posts

Very good

NA

NA

Arm wrestling like boys against boys, girls against girls or cowed
NA

No

None

NA

No suggestion

Chess Club, Readers Club
NA

Nothing
NA
No suggestion

not now
Nothing
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215. NA

216. -

217. NA

218. None

219. Nothing

220. NA

221. Overall is best.

222. Student Personality development program needs to be conducted

223. No suggestion

224, .

225. No

226. More cultural and technical events and active participation of clubs

227. NA

228. None

229. NA

230. None

231. No suggestions

232. 1. Hostel mess should be properly regulated, contractor basis exploit students. 2.
Thakre sir should be removed from college teaching staff. Infrastructure should be
improved

233. No

234. .

235. Game week, Coffee House with Open Mic

236. -

237. NA

238. month wise group discussion, every student’s personality development program
needed

239. NA

1. Suggestion for Improvement in overall development of students.

2. .

3. Na

4. None

5. No

6. Nothing

7. Nothing

8. -

9. Need to focus on T&P cell, practicals and technical activities in college. Also, infrastructure

need to be maintained.

10. NA

11. None

12. NA

13. Placement Policies of the college should be changed a little but so that instead of the total
no. of placements, the average package should be of main concern. Everything else is
best.
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No

NA

None

NA

No

NA

Make student motivate to think critically
Placement and physical activities should be more
Nothing everything is good

No

No

Add Extra subject like skills development

No. its good

NA

Computer systems Should be of Apple Mac devices for better quality and improvement in
students like. Drinking water is not available everywhere. Reconsideration in placement
policy.

None

No

Improvement in trading and placement policy and the companies should come at large
level. As comparing to other colleges TnP should be improved more.

Please develop the infrastructure of college, including Canteen, Electrical Engineering
Department, and Admin building washrooms

Good

Plz Add some Activities that will help to overcome fear of exams.

1) Please provide better placement opportunities.

2) Minimise the documentation work in administrative department

Na

NA

No suggestion

Na

NA

NA

NA

No

Nothing

It is good

More sport activities
NA

NA

No suggestion

NA

Kindly provide placement trainings from 3rd year and not in final Year....

Overall the placements which most was important factor of our life was average of this
institute if we compare to other autonomous govt institutions and was good if compared
with other institutions in this district....



54,
55.
56.

REPORT OF FEEDBACK ON FACILITY

Improvement needed in teaching
No
No

57. ..

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

NA

Na

NA

N/A

Faculty should be improved there skills and dedication towards teaching.

Increase collection of books, improve classroom maintenance, playground maintenance,
building maintenance, improve lab equipments,

Na

Everything is fine.

NA

Digital board, Air conditioning facilities in classroom

NA

No

All good

Should increase practical labs and practical subjects

NA

There are no suggestions

Some teachers don't understand that students are in problem they don't support

Common improvement according to books

Na

1.Books in library should be arranged carefully so that every student can find the books
easily

2.Faculties must need to teach by implementing practicals not just instruct to implement
the practical

3. Computer facilities should be improved as most of the computers do not have required
software to implement practical

Sports and academics

NA

Na

No

NA

Give them less assignment and encourage them for more practical work.

Provide them with good sports facilities.

Support students whenever asked for help.

N/A

Can add more student development programs.

Na

No

No
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95. Nothing

96. NA

97. No

98. .

99. NA

100. More good teachers should be there. Student related difficulty should be solved.

101. Nothing

102. Motivational and career session

103. NA

104. -

105. Everything is good

106. No suggestions

107. NA

108. Improvement in leadership qualities of students by engaging them in different
activities

109. Girls should also be allowed for using the college gym. Students should be allowed
to explore the college campus at night as well in specified time.

110. Soft skills programs should be taken.

111. Everything is fine and up to the mark.

112. There is one meditation camp between 3 months.

113. Na

114. -

115. No

116. Form every types of working clubs like sports, music, art, technical, science, and
so on. It will help students to grow in every aspect

117. None

118. NA

119. Overall best memories no suggestions

120. NA

121.

122. Provide good network and internet facilities in hostel as many placement
activities are online

123. No suggestions

124. NA

125. -

126. Nothing

127. -

128. no

129. -

130. .

131. NA

132. NA

133. -

134. NA

135.

136. -

137. Nothing

138.

139. Improve the quality of education
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140. -

141. NA

142. College Bus

143. Please conduct regular lectures and practical. Only this will be beneficial for each
and every student.

144, Extracurricular expert lecture should be arranged

145. NA

146. No

147. .

148. college's own textbooks

149. No

150. Nice

151. -

152. No

153. Sports activities should be improved

154. .

155. Nope

156. -

157. Hostel for boys, lab infrastructure, department infrastructure to be improved

158. -

159. sports

160. good

161. NA

162. Our college and the students need more exposure to recent and modern trends
also the environment needs to be more competitive in nature with respect to the world.

163. Site visits must be arranged by college

164. | think there is no need of improvement. But my suggestion is that library must

have adequate units of books majorly data books which are necessary for the exam.
165. All best....

166. No.

167. Na

168. More College level hackathons and competitions can be conducted for providing
better developmental opportunities to students

169. Improve

170. NA

171. Staff other than faculties don't behave properly and try to insult the students.

Gender discrimination is there as girls are given more priority than male students.
Accommodation problem is there.

172. Students gathering in every 3 months
173. Effective learning

174. NA

175.

176.

177. .

178. -

179. .

180. No

181. NA

182. Class tests should take after every 2 weeks
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183. .

184. No need

185. Need industrial market-oriented approach with enhanced engineered skills.

186. Everything is good

187. no

188. Na

189. Creating updated departmental laboratory with trained person to teach students

minute details and can make surrounding environment positive to motivate student
towards practical application , for what they learned from syllabus.

190. Less number of subjects should be introduced in last two semester, to give time to
students for learning new skills
191. Infrastructure to be developed

More extracurricular activities should be added especially under civil department
Election for student’s council position
Cooperative Store timing as per college time

192. Everything is perfect ...!

193. NA

194. Library should have adequate books related to curriculum.
195. .

196. Proper guidance of students who start from first year.
197. NA

198. No

199. None

200. NA

201. No suggestion

202. .

203. Activities focusing on application of technology, finding and solving real world

problems should be included instead of just writing practicals and assignments.
204. NA

205.

206. .

207. No

208. Nothing

209. NA

210. No suggestion

211.

212. not now

213. Nothing

214, -

215. NA

216. -

217. NA

218. None

219. Practical knowledge and advance technology required
220. NA

221. Conduct more activities.

222. Practical should be more than theoretical knowledge

223. Overall facilities provided by the college are excellent.
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224, .

225. No

226. Promote students to do more internships

227. The Equipment and the machines which are available in the workshop and the
laboratory that should be in working condition.

228. None

229. Placement Facilities.

230. None

231. No need

232. Too much pressure for passing subject. It should be focus on leaning and
understanding Engineering.

233. Timing of corporative store

234. .

235. Increase collaboration across departments

236. -

237. NA

238. practical exam in every week is needed

239. NA



